
Jurisdiction Liaison Phone
Apache Cleta Keller 928-333-2415 

(back-up)
Cochise Contact ADHS 602-364-3676

(back-up )
Coconino Matthew Maurer 928-679-7332

Marette Gebhardt 928-6797375
Gila Ginnie Scales 928-402-8802

Lucinda Campbell (back-up) 928-474-1210
Graham Hank Metzger 928-428-0110

Brian Douglas (back-up ) 928-428-0110
Greenlee Matt Bolinger 928-865-2601

Steve Rutherford (back-up) 928-865-2601
La Paz Melanie Sarino 928-669-9364

Diana Grazier (back-up) 928-669-1100
Maricopa Jennifer Collins 602-372-8414

Karen Rose (back-up) 602-506-8881
Siru Prasai (back-up) 602-506-6437

Mohave Anna Scherzer 928-753-0743 x3053
 

Navajo County Cathy Solomon 928-532-6050
Janelle Linn (back-up ) 928-532-6050

Pima Michael Acoba 520-724-7757
Anissa Taylor 520-724-7972

Pinal Graham Briggs 520-866-7321
Kore Redden (back-up) 520-866-7331

Santa Cruz Jose Arriola 520-375-7622
Shelly Jacobs (back-up) 520-375-7621

Yavapai Stephen Everett 928-442-5486
Cherry Virrey (back-up) 928-442-5446

Yuma Benito Lopez 928-317-4655
Rachael Baker 928-317-4654

San Carlos Apache Tribe Rema Metts 928-475-7338
(back-up)

White Mountain Apache Tribe Janise Biakeddy
Valerie Scott (back-up) 928-336-7364

Nathaniel Lemmon (back-up) 928-338-3688
Gila River Indian Community Elizabeth Antone (back-up) 520-562-5100 

Christina Floyd

karenrose@mail.maricopa.gov
jennifercollins@mail.maricopa.gov

ckeller@co.apache.az.us

medsishelpdesk@siren.az.gov

janelle.linn@navajocountyaz.gov

MEDSIS Local Liaisons

siruprasai@mail.maricopa.gov

mmaurer@coconino.az.gov
mgebhardt@coconino.az.gov

nathanael.lemmon@ihs.gov
Valerie.Scott@ihs.gov

graham.briggs@pinalcountyaz.gov

jarriola@santacruzcountyaz.gov

Email

gscales@gilacountyaz.gov
lcampbell@co.gila.az.us

hmetzger@graham.az.gov
bdouglas@graham.az.gov

cathy.solomon@navajocountyaz.gov

mbolinger@co.greenlee.az.us
srutherford@co.greenlee.az.us

msarino@co.la-paz.az.us 
dgrazier@co.la-paz.az.us

stephen.everett@yavapai.us
cherry.virrey@yavapai.us

benito.lopez@yumacountyaz.gov
rachael.baker@yumacountyaz.gov

michael.acoba@pima.gov

Christina.Floyd@gric.nsn.us

janise.biakeddy@ihs.gov

elizabeth.antone@gric.nsn.us

anna.scherzer@mohavecounty.us

rema.metts@scat-nsn.gov

sjacobs@santacruzcountyaz.gov

kore.redden@pinalcountyaz.gov

anissa.taylor@pima.gov
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